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SUPERCROSS

ABAND TERME [PD) - 10 LUGLID 2021

Internazionali SX Rd 1 Abano
mamkiming

21
36
73
92
295
472
669

Pos.

= 0w N RN O

——————— Motorcycle Partner:

N

@YAMAHA

Pilota

MARION Federico
CARDINALI Tommaso
TAGLIOLI Lorenzo
CIPRIANI Andrea
BISERNI Federico
MENEGHELLO Giovanni
RUFFINI Luca

SX Junior 125 - Qualifying Race

Classe
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX 125
SX'125
SX 125

Elenco partenti (7)

Mod.

2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T

Team - Motoclub
Caneva

Fuori Strada Finalese
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
G. Brilli Peri

Predappio

Brogliano

Berbenno

Esposto ore : 19:38

Moto

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Husqvarna
KTM

Gas Gas

OFFROADPRORACING.IT

BINTSX

EVERYWHERE
1 @Offroadproracing
@ @offroadproracing
@ /0ffroadproracing

Transp .
26031
26046
26048
26057
26047
26050
26035

© MGM Timing
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Abano Terme, sabato 10 luglio 2021
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